COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

(An Autonomous institute approved by AICTE and affiliated to Bharathiar University)
Accredited with “B” grade by NAAC

SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES FOR 2021 -2022

DATE ACTIVITIES AND HOLIDAYS

Tuesday, June 01, 2021 CIA II FOR I MBA

Wednesday, June 02, 2021 CIA II FOR I MBA

Thursday, June 03, 2021 CIA I FOR I MBA

Friday, June 04, 2021

Saturday, June 05, 2021

Sunday, June 06, 2021 Holiday

Monday, June 07, 2021

Tuesday, June 08, 2021

Wednesday, June 09, 2021

Thursday, June 10, 2021

Friday, June 11, 2021

Saturday, June 12, 2021

Sunday, June 13, 2021 Holiday

Monday, June 14, 2021

Tuesday, June 15, 2021

Wednesday, June 16, 2021

Thursday, June 17, 2021

Friday, June 18, 2021

Saturday, June 19, 2021

Sunday, June 20, 2021 Holiday




Monday, June 21, 2021

Tuesday, June 22, 2021

Wednesday, June 23, 2021

MODEL EXAM FOR I MBA

Thursday, June 24, 2021

MODEL EXAM FOR I MBA

Friday, June 25, 2021

MODEL EXAM FOR I MBA

Saturday, June 26, 2021

Sunday, June 27, 2021

Holiday

Monday, June 28, 2021

Tuesday, June 29, 2021

Wednesday, June 30, 2021

Thursday, July 01, 2021

Friday, July 02, 2021

Saturday, July 03, 2021

Sunday, July 04, 2021

Holiday

Monday, July 05, 2021

Tuesday, July 06, 2021

Wednesday, July 07, 2021

Publication of Result

Thursday, July 08, 2021

Friday, July 09, 2021

Saturday, July 10, 2021

Sunday, July 11, 2021

Holiday

Monday, July 12, 2021

Even semester Ends for ] MBA

Tuesday, July 13, 2021

Wednesday, July 14, 2021




Thursday, July 15, 2021

Friday, July 16, 2021

Saturday, July 17, 2021

Sunday, July 18, 2021

Holiday

Monday, July 19, 2021

Tuesday, July 20, 2021

Wednesday, July 21, 2021

Thursday, July 22, 2021

Friday, July 23, 2021

Publication of Result

Saturday, July 24, 2021

Sunday, July 25, 2021

Holiday

Monday, July 26, 2021

College reopen for [l MBA

Tuesday, July 27,2021

Wednesday, July 28, 2021

Thursday, July 29, 2021

Friday, July 30, 2021

Saturday, July 31, 2021

Sunday, August 01, 2021

Holiday

Monday, August 02, 2021

Tuesday, August 03, 2021

Wednesday, August 04, 2021

Thursday, August 05, 2021

Friday, August 06, 2021

Saturday, August 07, 2021




Sunday, August 08, 2021

Holiday

Monday, August 09, 2021

Tuesday, August 10, 2021

Wednesday, August 11, 2021

Thursday, August 12, 2021

Friday, August 13, 2021

Saturday, August 14, 2021

Sunday, August 15, 2021

Holiday, Independence Day

Monday, August 16, 2021

Tuesday, August 17, 2021

Wednesday, August 18, 2021

Thursday, August 19, 2021

Friday, August 20, 2021

Saturday, August 21, 2021

Sunday, August 22, 2021

Holiday

Monday, August 23, 2021

Tuesday, August 24, 2021

Wednesday, August 25, 2021

Thursday, August 26, 2021

Friday, August 27, 2021

Saturday, August 28, 2021

Sunday, August 29, 2021

Holiday

Monday, August 30, 2021

Tuesday, August 31, 2021




Wednesday, September 01, 2021

Thursday, September 02, 2021

Friday, September 03, 2021

Saturday, September 04, 2021

Sunday, September 05, 2021

Holiday

Monday, September 06, 2021

Tuesday, September 07, 2021

Wednesday, September 08, 2021

Thursday, September 09, 2021

Friday, September 10, 2021

Saturday, September 11, 2021

Sunday, September 12, 2021

Holiday

Monday, September 13, 2021

Tuesday, September 14, 2021

Wednesday, September 15, 2021

Thursday, September 16, 2021

Friday, September 17, 2021

Saturday, September 18, 2021

CIAIFOR II MBA

CIA T FOR II MBA

CIAIFOR II MBA

Sunday, September 19, 2021

Holiday

Monday, September 20, 2021

Payment of Semester Fees without fine

Tuesday, September 21, 2021

Payment of Semester Fees with fine

Wednesday, September 22, 2021

Thursday, September 23, 2021

Friday, September 24, 2021




Saturday, September 25, 2021

Sunday, September 26, 2021

Holiday

Monday, September 27, 2021

Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Wednesday, September 29, 2021

Thursday, September 30, 2021

Friday, October 01, 2021

Saturday, October 02, 2021

Gandhi Jeyanti

Sunday, October 03, 2021

Holiday

Monday, October 04, 2021

Tuesday, October 05, 2021

Wednesday, October 06, 2021

Thursday, October 07, 2021

Friday, October 08, 2021

Saturday, October 09, 2021

Sunday, October 10, 2021

Holiday

Monday, October 11, 2021

Tuesday, October 12, 2021

Wednesday, October 13, 2021

Thursday, October 14, 2021

Ayudha Puja

Friday, October 15, 2021

Dussehra

Saturday, October 16, 2021

Sunday, October 17, 2021

Holiday

Monday, October 18, 2021




Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Wednesday, October 20, 2021

Thursday, October 21, 2021

Friday, October 22, 2021

Saturday, October 23, 2021

Sunday, October 24, 2021

Holiday

Monday, October 25, 2021

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Thursday, October 28, 2021

Friday, October 29, 2021

Saturday, October 30, 2021

CIA I FOR II MBA

CIA I FOR I MBA

CIA I FOR I MBA

Sunday, October 31, 2021

Holiday

Monday, November 01, 2021

Tuesday, November 02, 2021

Wednesday, November 03, 2021

Thursday, November 04, 2021

Diwali

Friday, November 05, 2021

Saturday, November 06, 2021

Sunday, November 07, 2021

Monday, November 08, 2021

Tuesday, November 09, 2021

Holiday

Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Thursday, November 11, 2021




Friday, November 12, 2021

Saturday, November 13, 2021

Sunday, November 14, 2021

Holiday

Monday, November 15, 2021

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Wednesday, November 17, 2021

Thursday, November 18, 2021

Friday, November 19, 2021

Saturday, November 20, 2021

Sunday, November 21, 2021

Holiday

Monday, November 22, 2021

Tuesday, November 23, 2021

Wednesday, November 24, 2021

Thursday, November 25, 2021

Friday, November 26, 2021

Saturday, November 27, 2021

Sunday, November 28, 2021

Holiday

Monday, November 29, 2021

Tuesday, November 30, 2021

Wednesday, December 01, 2021

Thursday, December 02, 2021

Friday, December 03, 2021

Saturday, December 04, 2021

Sunday, December 05, 2021

Holiday




Monday, December 06, 2021 MODEL EXAM FOR IIMBA
Tuesday, December 07, 2021 MODEL EXAM FOR IIMBA
Wednesday, December 08, 2021 MODEL EXAM FOR IIMBA
Thursday, December 09, 2021

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Last date for ESE fees
Sunday, December 12, 2021 Holiday

Monday, December 13, 2021

Tuesday, December 14, 2021

Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Thursday, December 16, 2021

Friday, December 17, 2021

Saturday, December 18, 2021

Sunday, December 19, 2021

Holiday

Monday, December 20, 2021

CIATFOR I MBA

Tuesday, December 21, 2021

CIATFOR I MBA

Wednesday, December 22, 2021

CIAIFOR I MBA

Thursday, December 23, 2021

Friday, December 24, 2021

Odd Semester ends for Il year MBA

Saturday, December 25, 2021

Christmas Day

Sunday, December 26, 2021

Holiday

Monday, December 27, 2021

Payment of Semester Fees without fine

Tuesday, December 28, 2021

Payment of Semester Fees with fine

Wednesday, December 29, 2021




Thursday, December 30, 2021

Friday, December 31, 2021

Saturday, January 01, 2022

New Year

Sunday, January 02, 2022

Holiday

Monday, January 03, 2022

College reopen for [l MBA

Tuesday, January 04, 2022

Wednesday, January 05, 2022

Thursday, January 06, 2022

Friday, January 07, 2022

Saturday, January 08, 2022

Sunday, January 09, 2022

Holiday

Monday, January 10, 2022

Tuesday, January 11, 2022

Wednesday, January 12, 2022

Thursday, January 13, 2022

Friday, January 14, 2022

Bogi

Saturday, January 15, 2022

Thiruvalluvar Day

Sunday, January 16, 2022

Holiday, Pongal

Monday, January 17, 2022

Tuesday, January 18, 2022

Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Thursday, January 20, 2022

Friday, January 21, 2022

Saturday, January 22, 2022

CIA- II I MBA

CIA- II I MBA

CIA- II I MBA




Sunday, January 23, 2022

Holiday

Monday, January 24, 2022

Tuesday, January 25, 2022

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

Republic Day

Thursday, January 27, 2022

Friday, January 28, 2022

Saturday, January 29, 2022

Sunday, January 30, 2022

Holiday

Monday, January 31, 2022

Tuesday, February 01, 2022

Wednesday, February 02, 2022

Thursday, February 03, 2022

Friday, February 04, 2022

Saturday, February 05, 2022

Sunday, February 06, 2022

Holiday

Monday, February 07, 2022

Tuesday, February 08, 2022

Wednesday, February 09, 2022

Thursday, February 10, 2022

Friday, February 11, 2022

Saturday, February 12, 2022

Sunday, February 13, 2022

Holiday

Monday, February 14, 2022

Tuesday, February 15, 2022




Wednesday, February 16, 2022

Thursday, February 17, 2022

Friday, February 18, 2022

Saturday, February 19, 2022

Sunday, February 20, 2022

Holiday

Monday, February 21, 2022

CIA- III I MBA

Tuesday, February 22, 2022

CIA- III I MBA

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

CIA- III Il MBA

Thursday, February 24, 2022

Friday, February 25, 2022

Exam fees without fine

Saturday, February 26, 2022

Last date for ESE fees

Sunday, February 27, 2022

Holiday

Monday, February 28, 2022

Commencement of End Semester Examinations for the batch
2021-2023 for the students of | MBA of semester |

Tuesday, March 01, 2022

Wednesday, March 02, 2022

Thursday, March 03, 2022

Friday, March 04, 2022

Saturday, March 05, 2022

Odd Semester ends for [ year MBA

Sunday, March 06, 2022

Holiday

Monday, March 07, 2022

Tuesday, March 08, 2022

Wednesday, March 09, 2022

College Opening for | MBA Students

Thursday, March 10, 2022

Friday, March 11, 2022




Saturday, March 12, 2022

Sunday, March 13, 2022

Holiday

Monday, March 14, 2022

Tuesday, March 15, 2022

Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Thursday, March 17, 2022

Friday, March 18, 2022

Saturday, March 19, 2022

Sunday, March 20, 2022

Holiday

Monday, March 21, 2022

Publication of Result

Tuesday, March 22, 2022

Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Thursday, March 24, 2022

Friday, March 25, 2022

Saturday, March 26, 2022

CIAIFOR II MBA

CIAIFOR II MBA

CIAIFOR II MBA

Sunday, March 27, 2022

Holiday

Monday, March 28, 2022

Payment of Semester Fees without fine

Tuesday, March 29, 2022

Payment of Semester Fees with fine

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Thursday, March 31, 2022

Friday, April 01, 2022

Saturday, April 02, 2022

Sunday, April 03, 2022

Holiday

Monday, April 04, 2022




Tuesday, April 05, 2022

Wednesday, April 06, 2022

Thursday, April 07, 2022

Friday, April 08, 2022

Saturday, April 09, 2022

Sunday, April 10, 2022

Monday, April 11, 2022

Tuesday, April 12, 2022

Wednesday, April 13,2022

Thursday, April 14, 2022

Holiday
CIA-I FOR I MBA STUDENTS

CIA-I FOR I MBA STUDENTS

CIA-I FOR I MBA STUDENTS

Tamil New Year

Friday, April 15, 2022 Good Friday
Saturday, April 16, 2022
Sunday, April 17, 2022 Holiday

Monday, April 18, 2022

Payment of Semester Fees without fine

Tuesday, April 19, 2022

Payment of Semester Fees with fine

Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Thursday, April 21, 2022

Friday, April 22, 2022

Saturday, April 23, 2022

Sunday, April 24, 2022

Holiday

Monday, April 25, 2022

Tuesday, April 26, 2022

Wednesday, April 27, 2022

Thursday, April 28, 2022




Friday, April 29, 2022

Saturday, April 30, 2022

Sunday, May 01, 2022

Holiday, May Day

Monday, May 02, 2022

Tuesday, May 03, 2022

Wednesday, May 04, 2022

Thursday, May 05, 2022

Friday, May 06, 2022

Saturday, May 07, 2022

Sunday, May 08, 2022

Monday, May 09, 2022

Tuesday, May 10, 2022

Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Thursday, May 12, 2022

Holiday

CIA-II FOR LII MBA STUDENTS

CIA-II FOR LII MBA STUDENTS

CIA-II FOR LII MBA STUDENTS

Friday, May 13, 2022

Saturday, May 14, 2022

Sunday, May 15, 2022

Holiday

Monday, May 16, 2022

Tuesday, May 17, 2022

Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Thursday, May 19, 2022

Friday, May 20, 2022

Saturday, May 21, 2022

Sunday, May 22, 2022

Holiday




Monday, May 23, 2022

Tuesday, May 24, 2022

Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Thursday, May 26, 2022

Friday, May 27, 2022

Saturday, May 28, 2022

Sunday, May 29, 2022

Holiday

Monday, May 30, 2022

Tuesday, May 31, 2022

M

PRINCIPAL




